
Full Name Organisation

Andrew Hunter Export Finance and Insurance Corporation

Andris Stelbovics Curtin University

Anthony Oakes Rubicon Water

Anton Roux Australian Davos Connection Forum

David Beatty Meat & Livestock Australia

Gordon Cowe WorleyParsons Limited

Jonathan McKeown Australian Water Association

Malcolm Shepherd Australian Water Partnership

Mark Wilson Oil Search Limited

Mike Scott Woodside Energy Ltd

Nick Poutney GrainCorp Limited

Paul Williams ATC Williams Pty Ltd

Peter Osborne Blackmores Limited

Richard Brook Cochlear

Rohan Garnett Qantas Airways 

Sam Brown Livecorp

Shane Houston University of Sydney

Stewart Humphreys-Grey Box Hill Institute

Thomas Kvan University of Melbourne

Tom Harley Dragoman



Email

ahunter@efic.gov.au

a.stelbovics@curtin.edu.au

Anthony.Oakes@rubiconwater.com

adcforum@adcforum

dbeatty@mla.com.au

Gordon.Cowe@WorleyParsons.com

jmckeown@awa.asn.au

Mal.Shepherd@jhg.com.au

mark.wilson@oilsearch.com

mike.scott@woodside.com.au

npoutney@graincorp.com.au

paul.williams@atcwilliams.com.au

posborne@blackmores.com.au

rbrook@cochlear.com

rgarnett@qantas.com.au

sam@livecorp.com.au

Shane.houston@sydney.edu.au

s.humphreys-grey@boxhill.edu.au

tkvan@unimelb.edu.au

tom.harley@dragomanglobal.com



Assistant Email

RStevenson@efic.gov.au

n.antoine@curtin.edu.au

Pam.Phillips@rubiconwater.com

bronwyn.clarke@rouxinternational.com.au

cendres@mla.com.au

sharon.kelliher@WorleyParsons.com

NKelly@awa.asn.au

Fran.hodgkinson@jhg.com.au

ludamila.jin@oilsearch.com  

cari.pope@woodside.com.au

LeeL@atcwilliams.com.au

rliu@blackmores.com.au

AHueber@cochlear.com

PLeniston@livecorp.com.au

elaine.fillie@sydney.edu.au

b.zarco@boxhill.edu.au

zara.lindsay@unimelb.edu.au

barbara.pirie@dragomanglobal.com


